

每月營收公告

單位：新台幣仟元

	106年	105年	YoY
一月	32,428	46,350	-30.04%
二月	38,217	42,370	-9.80%
三月	51,892	46,565	11.44%
四月	55,032	49,641	10.86%
五月	54,361	51,460	5.64%
六月	56,273	48,847	15.20%
七月	56,661	48,784	16.15%
八月	56,961	48,652	17.08%
九月	56,884	54,900	3.61%
十月	53,417	47,223	13.12%
十一月	56,993	45,176	26.16%
十二月	56,059	46,939	19.43%
累積營收	625,179	576,908	8.37%